STATE CF CALI FCRN A

Bl D GPEN NG DATE
GONTRACT NUMBER

LOCATI ON

MBE GOALS: M NCR TY BUSI NESS ENTERPR SES -
FUND TOTAL  HAAS3

PRCOPCBALS | SSUED

64

04/ 21/ 98
04- 043544
04- SF-80-6.1/7. 4

NUMBER CF BIDDERS 10  ENG NEERS EST
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAST
Bl D RANK Bl D TOTAL
1 15, 628, 360. 00
2 15, 911, 240. 00
3 16, 887, 670. 00
4 17, 445, 950. 00
5 18, 090, 000. 00

B I

20, 004, 380. 00

Bl DDER |1 D

0. 0% WOMVEN S BUSI NESS ENTERPRI SES -
22, 373, 000

D SUMMARY

IN THE A TY AND CONTY CF SAN
FRANG SOO AT SAN FRANO SCO
QAKLAND BAY BR DCE

SE SM C RETRCHI T - PHASE 3

AMOUNT UNDER 4, 376, 020. 00

DEPARTMENT CGF TRANSPCRTATI ON

Bl D245
PACE 1

04/ 22/ 98

GONTRACT GCDE ' C'
34 OONTRACT | TEMB

FEDERAL AID NONE

0. 0% DI SABLED VETERANS BUSI NESS ENTERPR SES -
TOTAL NUMBER OF WIRKI NG DAYS

550

PERCENT UNDER EST 21. 88

Bl DDER | NFCRVATI ON  ( NAVE ADDRESS/ LOCATI ON)

WEST COAST BR DGE INC

3781 MALLARD DR
BEN O A CA 94510

CALI FORN A ENG NEERI NG

GONTRACTCRS AND A S TADRCS

JA NT' VENTURE
1110 TERRA BELLA AVE
MOUNTAI N M EWCA 94043

CENERAL CONSTRUCTI N GOVPANY

P O BOX 24506
SEATTLE WA 98124- 0506

SH MM CK GONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY

I NC
24200 QLAWTER RQAD
HAYWARD CA 94545

KIEWT PAG FIC QO

5000 MARSH DR VE
CONCCRD CA 94520

707 746- 8028
00526319
FAX 707 746- 0936

650 965- 8600
00370402

FAX 650 965-0762

206 368- 6300
00727971
FAX 206 368-6318

510 293- 1100
00594575
FAX 510 293-1110

510 686- 3030
00433176
FAX 510 687-5143

CC PREF GLAI MED

CC PREF GLAI MED

QC PREF QLA MED

CC PREF QLA MED

CC PREF QLA MED

3. 0%


http:18,090,000.00
http:17,445,950.00
http:16,887,670.00
http:15,911,240.00
http:15,628,360.00
http:4,376,020.00
http:20,004,380.00

04- 043544

04- SF- 80
04/ 21/ 98

-6

10

19, 621, 910. 00

20, 784, 500. 00

21, 558, 000. 00

22,938, 316. 00

25, 126, 902. 00

10

MOMAT CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY

P O BOX 1330
WD NV LLE WA 98072- 1330

CHR STI E GONSTRUCTCRS | NC

4925 SEAPCRT AVE
R CHVOND CA 94804

QJY F ATKI NSON CONSTRUCTI ON
QCRPCRATI ON

1100 GRUNDY LANE

SAN BRUNO CA 94066

D LLI NGHAM GONSTRUCTI ON N A
I NC

P O BOX 1089

PLEASANTCN CA 94566

MORR SON KNUDSEN CCRPCRATI ON

P O BOX 22
BA SE ID 83729

425 398- 0205
00709927
FAX 425 398- 0226

510 215-4820
00237587
FAX 510 236- 0587

650 876- 0400
00731354
FAX 650 876- 1393

925 463- 3300
00423440
FAX 925 847-7712

208 386- 6545
00000178
FAX 208 386- 7312

Bl D245
PAGE 2
04/ 22/ 98

CC PREF GLAI MED

CC PREF LA MED

CC PREF GLAI MED

CC PREF LAl MED

CC PREF LA MED


http:25,126,902.00
http:22,938,316.00
http:21,558,000.00
http:20,784,500.00
http:19,621,910.00

04- 043544 Bl D245

04- SF-80-6 PACE 3

04/ 21/ 98 04/ 22/ 98
LI'ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCR PTI ON GF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED
03 CHACON STEEL REI NFCRO NG STEEL

MONTEREY CA

DEL SECCO DI AVOND OORE DRI LL QO OORE DRI LL ( PCRTI ON)

HAYWARD CA

| NTERSTATE COATI NGS ABRAS| VE BLAST, CLEAN AND PAI NT

SEATTLE WA

LAYNE CHR STENSEN QO OORE DRI LL ( PCRTI ON)

SALT LAKE A TY Ur

STEI NY AND COMPANY ELECTR CAL
VALLEJO CA



04- 043544
04- SF-80- 6
04/ 21/ 98

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

Bl D245

PAGE 4

04/ 22/ 98
LI ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCR PTI ON GF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED

04

AMER CAN GROUTI NG | NC
PG NT R CHMOND CA

AVAR
CAWPBELL CA

BLAIR AND SON
BEN G A CA

BLEYQO
SAN FRANO SCO CA

DEL SECOO D AMOND CCRE
HAYWARD CA

JCHN\SON VEESTERN GN TE QO
SAN LEANDRO CA

LAYNE G-R STENSEN
SALT LAKE A TY Ur

N CHOLS D AMOND TOCL | NC
REDNOCD A TY CA

PENHALL GOMPANY
SAN LEANDRO CA

SALI NAS REI NFCRO NG
LI VERMCRE CA

QONCRETE ROUGHEN NG

PRESTRESSI NG AND GRQUTI NG

ABRASI VE BLAST, CLEAN PAI NT STEEL AND SPOT BLAST UNDERCOAT

ELECTR CAL

OCR NG (PARTI AL)

DR LL AND BOND DOMELS

QCR NG (PARTI AL)

QCRE STEEL

BR DGE REMOVAL



04- 043544 Bl D245

04- SF-80-6 PACE 5

04/ 21/ 98 04/ 22/ 98
LI'ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCR PTI ON GF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED

05 BLARR | NDUSTR AL PAI NTI NG AND COATI NG PAI NT AND SAND BLAST
BEN O A CA
CHACON STEEL COVPANY | NC FURN SH AND | NSTALL REI NFCRCED STEEL
MONTEREY CA
DEL SECOO OORE DR LLI NG (PARTI AL)
HAYWARD CA
STEI NY AND COVPANY ELECTR CAL
VALLEJO CA
T N T FENCE TEMPCRARY FENCE

RANCHO CCRDOVA CA

TONTO DRI LLI NG SERVI CES | NC CCRE DR LLI NG (PARTI AL)
SALT LAKE A TY Ur

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCR PTI ON GF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED
07 AVAR PRESTRESS
CAWPBELL CA
BLAI R | NDUSTR AL PAI NT PAI NTI NG AND SAND BLAST
BEN G A CA
CHAQON STEEL REBAR
MONTEREY CA
STI ENY AND COMPANY ELECTR CAL
VALLEJO CA

QONTI NUED ON NEXT PACE



04- 043544
04- SF-80- 6
04/ 21/ 98

Bl D245
PACE 6
04/ 22/ 98

LI ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Bl DDER |1 D

NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCR PTI ON GF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED

07

Bl DDER | D

WATERTI CHT
REDNOCD A TY CA

NAME AND ADDRESS

DR LL, BOND AND CCRE

DESCR PTI ON CGF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED

09

BI DDER |1 D

DEL SECOO D AMOND CCRE AND SAW
HAYWARD CA

OCRE DR LLI NG ( PARTI AL)

SALI NAS REI NFCRO NG REBAR

LI VERMCRE CA

STEI NY AND CCMPANY ELECTR CAL
VALLEJO CA

T N T FENCE TEMPCRARY FENCE

RANCHO CCRDOVA CA

WEEST COAST PAI NTI NG
SCLANA BEACH CA

NAME AND ADDRESS

PAI NTI NG

DESCR PTI ON GF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED

06

QONTI NJED

BAY AREA REl NFCRO NG
BEN G A CA

| NTERSTATE QGOATI NGS | NC
SEATTLE WA

JCHN\SON WESTERN AN TE QO
SAN LEANDRO CA
ON NEXT PACE

PAI NTI NG AND ABRAS| VE BLAST

DR LL AND BOND DOMELS



04- 043544
04- SF-80- 6
04/ 21/ 98

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

LI

ST OF

SUBCONTRACTORS

Bl D245
PACE 7
04/ 22/ 98

DESCR PTI ON CGF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED

06

MR SCLI GONSTRUCTT ON
LI VERMCRE CA

PENHALL GOMPANY
SAN LEANDRO CA

SWEETWATER GONSTRUCTI ON I NC
BEN G A CA

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

ELECTR CAL

OCR NG AND DEMOLI TI ON

MAR NE TRANSPCRTI NG

DESCR PTI ON GF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED

01

AVAR
CAWPBELL CA

BLAI R AND SON
BENOA CA

CHAQON STEEL
MONTEREY CA

DEL SECOO
HAYWARD CA

JCHN\SON VEESTERN
SAN LEANDRO CA

LANE SAFETY
BENOA CA

LAYNE G-R STENSEN
SALT LAKE A TY UT

QONTI NUED ON NEXT PACE

GRAUTI NG

ABRASI VE BLAST

| TEMS 22 AND 23

| TEMS 16, 20 AND 21

| TEMB 13 THRU 15 AND 22 (PARTI AL)

TRAFFI C GONTRCL

| TEMS 17 THRU 19, 26 AND 27



04- 043544 Bl D245

04- SF-80-6 PACE 8

04/ 21/ 98 04/ 22/ 98
LI'ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCR PTI ON GF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED
01 MR SCLI GONSTRUCTI ON | TEMS 32 AND 33
LI VERMCRE CA
PENHALL GOMPANY | TEM 10

SAN LEANDRO CA

SHEEDY HO ST FURN SH ACCESS EQU PMENT AND LABCR
UINONATY CA
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCR PTI ON GF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED
08 CERTI FI ED GOATI NGS ABRASI VE BLAST CLEAN AND PAI NT, SPOT BLAST UNDERCOAT

1045 DETRA T AVE
QONCCRD CA 94518- 2411

CHACON STEEL REBAR
10 HARRIS COURT SUTE C 5
MONTEREY CA 93940

LAYNE G-R STENSEN OCRE OQONCRETE, PRESTRESSI NG BAR REI NFCRO NG STEEL
1707 SQUTH 4490 WEST
SALT LAKE A TY UTr 84104

LAYNE G-R STENSEN QCRE STEEL
1707 SQUTH 4490 WEST
SALT LAKE A TY UTr 84104

M KE BROM ELECTR C GO ELECTR CAL
1160 | NDUSTR AL AVE H
PETALUVA CA 94952

QONTI NUED ON NEXT PACE



04- 043544
04- SF- 80- 6
04/ 21/ 98

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

LI

ST OF

Bl D245

PACE 9

04/ 22/ 98
SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCR PTI ON GF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED

08

N CHOLS D AMOND TOOL I NC
2625 FA R QAKS AVE
REDNOCD A TY CA 94063

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

QONCRETE CCR NG

DESCR PTI ON CGF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED

10

ADAMS AND SM TH
CREM UT

AVAR
CAWPBELL CA

BLAI R COATI NGS
BEN G A CA

CHAQON STEEL
MONTEREY CA

FARNEST
LCDO CA

JCHN\SON VEESTERN
SAN LEANDRO CA

LAYNE G-R STENSEN
SALT LAKE A TY Ur

PENHALL GOMPANY
SAN LEANDRO CA

QONTI NUED ON NEXT PACE

STRUCTURAL STEEL

PRESTRESS

ABRASI VE BLAST AND PAI NT

TRAFFI C GONTRCL

DONELI NG AND GROUTI NG

QR NG

DEMOLI TI ON



04- 043544
04- SF- 80- 6
04/ 21/ 98

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

LI

ST OF

Bl D245

PACE 10

04/ 22/ 98
SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCR PTI ON GF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED

10

STEI NY AND GOMPANY
VALLEJO CA

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

ELECTR CAL

DESCR PTI ON CGF PCRTI ON GF WIRK SUBCONTRACTED

02

AMER CAN GRQUTI NG
PG NT R CHVOND CA

CAL BAY
VALLEJO CA

CHACON STEEL
MONTEREY CA

LAYNE G-R STENSEN
SALT LAKE A TY Ur

M KE BROM
PETALUVA CA

N CHOLS
REDNOCD A TY CA

WEEST COAST PAI NTI NG
SCLANA BEACH CA

RAUGH NG OONCRETE

CREW BOAT

OCR NG (PARTI AL)

ELECTR CAL

OCR NG (PARTI AL)

ABRASI VE BLAST AND PAI NTI NG



04- 043544

04- SF- 80-6
04/ 21/ 98

| TEM | TEM
NQ QCDE
1 000001
2 000002
3 011835
4 011915
5 070010
6 071321
7 074019
8 074020
9 120100
10 157560

11 (S) 500010
12 (F) 047075
13 (F) 510053
14 511106
15 511109
16 (S) 515061
17 (S) 515065
18 (S) 515068
19 (S) 515070
20 (S) 047076
21 (S) 515163
22 (SF) 520102
23 (SF) 520110

24 (F) 550203
25 (SF) 550204
26 (S) 047077
27 (S) 047078
28 (S) 590115
29 (SF)590135
30 (S) 590301
31 (SF) 750501
32 (S) 012378

33 (S) 012379

CONTRACT

| TEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM
| TEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM

TI ME RELATED OVERHEAD

TRANSPORTATI ON FCR THE ENG NEER
PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CR Tl CAL PATH)
TEMPCRARY FENCE ( TYPE CL-6)

PREPARE STCRM WATER PCLLUTI ON PREVENTI ON
PLAN

WATER PCLLUTI ON OONTRCL
TRAFFI C GONTRCL  SYSTEM

BR DGE REMOVAL (PCRTI ON)
PRESTRESS! NG

ABRAS| VE BLAST

STRUCTURAL OONCRETE, BR DGE

DR LL AND BOND DOMEL

DR LL AND BOND DOMEL ( EPOXY CARTR DG
OORE CONCRETE (2")

OORE OONCRETE (6")

OORE OONCRETE (9")

OORE CONCRETE (10")

OORE OONCRETE (2 1/4")

OORE OONCRETE (2 1/2")

BAR REl NFCRO NG STEEL (BR D)

BAR REl NFORO NG STEEL ( EPOXY COATED)
(BR D)

FURN SH STRUCTURAL STEEL (BR D)
ERECT STRUCTURAL STEEL (BR D)

OORE STEEL (6")

OORE STEEL (10")

CLEAN AND PAl NT STRUCTURAL STEEL
SPOT BLAST CLEAN AND PAI NT UNDERCOAT
WRK AREA MN TCR NG

M SCELLANECUS METAL (BR D&

ELECTR CAL FAQ LI TI ES

(SEl SM C RETRCFI T)

TEMPCRARY ELECTR CAL FAQ LI TI ES

PROPOSAL

OF

LS
LS
LS
LS
ST
cyY
LF
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LB
LB

LB
LB
LF
LF
LS
ST
LS
LB
LS

LS

LOwW BI DDER

LUW SUM
180
LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM
LUMP SUM
LUMP SUM
LUWP SUM
72, 000
5, 870
42, 000
1, 940
29, 800
1,280

6, 300
470

5, 700
33, 800
1, 598, 000
272,000

322, 000
322, 000
21

49

LUWP SUM
1,980
LUWP SUM
539, 000
LUWP SUM

LUWP SUM

15, 000.
125, 000.
180, 000.
450, 000.
.00
570.

17.

24.

20.
175.
175.
650.

20.

20.

.57
.85

1

1

3, 000.
3, 000.
150, 000.
85.

25, 000.
2.

100, 000.

25, 000.

. 00*

. 00*

2, 450.
375, 000.
25, 000.
.00
3, 000.

00
00*
00*

00*

00*
00*
00*
00*

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

50
55
00
00
00*
00
00*
50
00*

00*

Bl D245
PACE 11
04/ 22/ 98

15, 000.
125, 000.
180, 000.
450, 000
432, 000

3, 345, 900
714, 000

46, 560.
596, 000
224, 000

1, 102, 500
305, 500
114, 000
676, 000
910, 860
231, 200.

483, 000.
499, 100.
63, 000.
147, 000.
150, 000.
168, 300.
25, 000.

1, 347, 500.
100, 000.

25, 000.

.00
.00
1, 347, 500.
375, 000.
25, 000.

1, 440.

3, 000.

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00


http:25,000.00
http:25,000.00
http:100,000.00
http:100,000.00
http:1,347,500.00
http:25,000.00
http:25,000.00
http:168,300.00
http:150,000.00
http:150,000.00
http:147,000.00
http:3,000.00
http:63,000.00
http:3,000.00
http:499,100.00
http:483,000.00
http:231,200.00
http:910,860.00
http:676,000.00
http:114,000.00
http:305,500.00
http:1,102,500.00
http:224,000.00
http:596,000.00
http:46,560.00
http:714,000.00
http:3,345,900.00
http:432,000.00
http:450,000.00
http:450,000.00
http:180,000.00
http:180,000.00
http:125,000.00
http:125,000.00
http:15,000.00
http:15,000.00
http:3,000.00
http:3,000.00
http:1,440.00
http:25,000.00
http:25,000.00
http:375,000.00
http:375,000.00
http:1,347,500.00
http:2,450.00

(SEl SM C RETRCFI T)
34 999990 MCBI LI ZATI N LS LUWP SUM 1, 400, 000. 00 1, 400, 000. 00

TOTAL 15, 628, 360. 00
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04- 043544
04- SF-80-6
04/ 21/ 98

3, 000.
150, 000.
25, 000.
10.

5, 000.
35, 000.
25, 000.
650, 000.
400, 000.

575.
18.
32.
16.
60.

180.

110.
17.
17.

1

2.

3, 000.
3, 000.
100, 000.
62.

25, 000.
2.

100, 000.
25, 000.
1, 580, 000.

00

00*
00

00*
35

00*
00*
00*

1650000.
150000.
25000.
1800.

5000

35000.
25000.
650000.
400000.
360000.
3375250.
756000.
62080.
476800.
76800.
1134000.
51700.
96900.
574600.
1118600.
217600.
483000.

756700

63000.
147000.

100000

122760.
25000.
1266650.
100000.
25000.
1580000.

15, 911, 240. 00

SUMMARY OF

|

| TH RD

| B D
00| 00*
00| . 00
00| 8, 000. 00
00| 200, 000. 00*
00| 25, 000. 00*
00| 25. 00
. 00| 25, 000. 00*
00| 15, 000. 00*
00| 1, 000. 00*
00| 450, 000. 00*
00| 500, 000. 00*
00| 5. 00
00| 456. 00
00| 15. 00
00| 20. 00
00| 15. 00
00| 55. 00
00| 115. 00
00| 95. 00
00| 15. 00
00| 15. 00
00| . 60
00| 1.00
00| 2.00
. 00| 1.50
00 2, 200. 00
00| 3, 200. 00
. 00| 100, 000. 00*
00| 60. 00
00| 20, 000. 00*
00| 2.00
00| 100, 000. 00*
00| 25, 000. 00*
00| 1, 680, 000. 00*

16, 887, 670. 00

REMAI

4400000.
200000.
25000.
4500.
25000.
15000.
1000.
450000.
500000.
360000.
2676720.
630000.
38800.
447000.
70400.
724500.
44650.
85500.
507000.
958800.
272000.
644000.
483000.
46200.
156800.
100000.
118800.
20000.
1078000.
100000.
25000.
1680000.

2, 500.
340, 000.
100, 000.

20.

5, 000.

10, 000.
110, 000.
275, 000.
1, 200, 000.
6.

425.

25.

30.

25.

130.
160.
160.

30.

35.

2, 000.

4, 000.
130, 000.
80.

40, 000.

2.

250, 000.
150, 000.
1, 600, 000.

NN

00*
00

00*
00

00*
00*
00*

NI NG BI DDERS

1375000.
340000.
100000.

3600.
5000.
10000.
110000.
275000.

1200000.
432000.

2494750.

1050000.

58200.
745000.
166400.

1008000

75200.
171000.

1183000.

1278400.
272000.
644000.
805000.

42000.
196000.
130000.
158400.

40000.

1078000.
250000.
150000.

1600000.

17, 445, 950. 00

Bl D245
PACE 12
04/ 22/ 98
H FTH
BI D AMOUNT
. 00* 0.
. 00* 0.
4, 000. 00 2200000.
300, 000. 00* 300000.
20, 000. 00* 20000.
5.00 900.
10, 000. 00* 10000.
150, 000. 00* 150000.
110, 000. 00* 110000.
463, 530. 00* 463530.
400, 000. 00* 400000.
4.10 295200.
931. 00 5464970.
20. 00 840000.
30. 00 58200.
15. 00 447000
100. 00 128000
140. 00 882000
150. 00 70500
20. 00 114000.
15. 00 507000.
. 66 1054680.
1.07 291040.
1.85 595700.
1.50 483000.
1, 500. 00 31500.
1, 700. 00 83300.
58, 000. 00* 58000.
65. 00 128700.
30, 000. 00* 30000.
1.75 943250.
95, 000. 00* 95000.
25, 000. 00* 25000.
1, 809, 530. 00*  1809530.

18, 090, 000. 00


http:18,090,000.00
http:17,445,950.00
http:16,887,670.00
http:15,911,240.00
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04- 043544
04- SF-80-6
04/ 21/ 98

2, 800.
275, 000.
14, 000.
11.

4, 500.
57, 000.
51, 000.
695, 000.
210, 000.

700.
16.
36.
35.
98.

433.

271.

2, 500.

4, 600.

105, 000.
65.

30, 000.

2.

105, 000.
52, 000.

1, 745, 000.

00*
00

00*
40

00*
00*
00*

1540000.
275000.
14000.
1980.

4500

57000.
51000.
695000.
210000.
486000.
4109000.
672000.
69840.
1043000.
125440
2727900.
127370.
188100.
1081600
1150560.
369920.
499100.
386400.
52500.
225400.

105000

128700.
30000.
1293600.
105000.
52000.

1745000

19, 621, 910. 00

SUMMARY OF

|

| SEVENTH

| B D
00| 00*
00| . 00
00| 3, 000. 00
00| 1, 200, 000. 00*
00| 20, 000. 00*
00| 20. 00
. 00| 6, 000. 00*
00| 6, 000. 00*
00| 800, 000. 00*
00| 800, 000. 00*
00| 800, 000. 00*
00| 6. 00
00| 600. 00
00| 20. 00
00| 40. 00
00| 20. 00
00| 160. 00
00| 170. 00
00| 840. 00
00| 20. 00
00| 20. 00
00 1.20
00| 1.00
00| 2.00
00| 2.00
00| 3, 600. 00
00| 3, 400. 00
. 00| 130, 000. 00*
00| 80. 00
00| 35, 000. 00*
00| 2.50
00| 120, 000. 00*
00| 60, 000. 00*
. 00| 2, 000, 000. 00*

20, 784, 500. 00

RE MA

1650000.
1200000.
20000.
3600.
6000.
6000.
800000.
800000.
800000.
432000.
3522000.
840000.
77600.
596000.
204800.
1071000
394800.
114000.
676000.
1917600.
272000.
644000.
644000.
75600.
166600.
130000.
158400.
35000.
1347500.
120000.
60000.
2000000.

I NI NG BI DDERS

00

7, 000.
300, 000.
50, 000.
10.

100, 000.
50, 000.
300, 000.
450, 000.
800, 000.

640.
13.
30.
25.
75.

300.

200.

2, 000.

3, 000.
100, 000.
50.

50, 000.

2.

80, 000.
105, 000.
2, 140, 000.

00*
00

00*
00

00*
00*
00*

3850000.
300000.
50000.
1800.
100000.
50000.
300000.
450000.
800000.
576000.
3756800.
546000.
58200.
745000.
96000.
1890000
94000.
171000.
1014000.
1598000.
272000.
611800.
386400.
42000.
147000.
100000.
99000.
50000.
1078000.
80000.
105000.
2140000.

21, 558, 000. 00

Bl D245
PACE 13
04/ 22/ 98
N NTH
BI D AMOUNT
. 00* 0.
. 00* 0.
4, 650. 00 2557500.
445, 000. 00* 445000.
13, 800. 00* 13800.
5.00 900.
5, 000. 00* 5000.
59, 000. 00* 59000.
115, 000. 00* 115000.
718, 000. 00* 718000.
210, 000. 00* 210000.
4. 56 328320.
959. 00 5629330.
17.00 714000.
32. 00 62080.
45. 00 1341000.
105. 00 134400
136. 50 859950
655. 00 307850
50. 00 285000
46. 00 1554800.
.78 1246440.
.98 266560.
1.37 441140.
3.24 1043280.
2,832.00 59472
2,882.00 141218
100, 000. 00* 100000
61. 20 121176.
27, 500. 00* 27500.
3.40 1832600.
93, 000. 00* 93000.
25, 000. 00* 25000.
2, 200, 000. 00*  2200000.

22,938, 316. 00


http:22,938,316.00
http:21,558,000.00
http:20,784,500.00
http:19,621,910.00

04- 043544 Bl D245
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04- SF- 80-6 SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PACE 14
04/ 21/ 98 04/ 22/ 98
TENTH

B D AMOUNT
. 00* 0.00
. 00* 0. 00
7, 000. 00 3850000. 00
350, 000. 00* 350000. 00
25, 000. 00* 25000. 00
10. 00 1800. 00
8, 000. 00* 8000. 00
8, 000. 00* 8000. 00
35, 000. 00* 35000. 00
600, 000. 00* 600000. 00
696, 000. 00* 696000. 00
7.00 504000. 00
775.00 4549250. 00
37.00 1554000. 00
250. 00 485000. 00
30. 00 894000. 00
65. 00 83200. 00
160. 00 1008000. 00
650. 00 305500. 00
30. 00 171000. 00
50. 00 1690000. 00
. 80 1278400. 00
. 80 217600. 00
1.60 515200. 00
3.00 966000. 00
2, 800. 00 58800. 00
2, 800. 00 137200. 00
50, 000. 00* 50000. 00
115. 00 227700. 00
25, 000. 00* 25000. 00
4.00 2156000. 00
100, 000. 00* 100000. 00
100, 000. 00* 100000. 00
2,477,252.00*  2477252. 00

25, 126, 902. 00



